
 

 

Academic Calendar: 2022-23 
 

 Part A: Accounts of Workings days 
and Holidays 

 

 

Term Month Working  Days Sundays Holidays Total 

Term I July 26 05 01 (1thRathYatra) 31 
 August 24 04 03 (9th Id-Uz-Zoha; 31 

(1st July to commencement of Puja 

vacation) 

15th Independence Day; 19th Janmasthami) 
September 23 04 02 ( 30 

01.07.2022-29.09.2022 
25th Mahalaya- SUNDAY; 30th Durga Puja) 

 October 01 01 29(Up to 28th Puja vacation; 31 
 31st Chat Puja) 

Term II 

 
(Post Puja vacation to winter recess) 

 
29.10.2022-24.12.2022 

November 23 04 02 (8th Guru Nanak’s Birthday; 15th 
Birthday of Birsa 

Munda) 

30 

December 20 04 07 (Winter Recess 25th to 31st) 31 

Term III 

 
(Post winter recess to summer recess) 

January 20 05 06 (1st New Year;23rd Netaji’s Birthday; 24th 

University Foundation Day; 25th Mghotshab; 26th 

Republic Day & Saraswati Puja ; 27th day after 

Saraswati Puja) 

31 

 
02.01.2023-15.05.2023 

February 22 04 02 (14th Birthday of Panchanana Burma ; 18th 
Sivaratri) 

28 

March 25 04 02 (7th and 8 th Dolyatra and 
Holi) 

31 

 April 21 05 04 (7th Good Friday; 8thEaster Saturday; 15th Poila 

Baisakh; 22nd Id) 

30 

 May 10 02 03 (1st May Day; 5th Buddha Purnima; 9th Rabindra 

Jayanti;16 (15th to 31st Summer Recess) 

31 

 June 00 00 30 (1st to 30th Summer recess) 30 

Total Working Days 215    
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 Part B: Schedules for Various Academic Activities 

and Holidays

  

CBCS SYSTEM 2022-2023 

 

Course of Studies 

Commencement of 

Classes 

Filling up of Form 

for University 

Exam 

Internal 

Assessment (By 

the College) 

Commencement of Examinations (Tentative) Publication of 

Result Practical/Tutorial Theoretical 

 

Semester v 

 

 

2nd  week of August, 2022 December 

2022 

3rd  week of 

December 

2022 

 

January 2023 2nd week of 

January, 2023 

Within 45 days 

from the last date 

of exam 

 

 

Semester III 

 

3rd week of August, 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

January 2023 

 

 

1st week of 

January 

2023 

 

 

January / February 2023 

 

3rd  week  of 

January, 2023 

 

 

-Do- 

 

Semester I 

1st week of September, 

2022 

 

February 2023 

 

 

1st week of 

February, 2023 

 

February/March 2023 

 

Last week of 

February, 2023 

 

 

-Do- 

CBCS SYSTEM 2022-2023 

Semester VI 2nd  week of February, 

2023 

June 2023 2nd week of June , 

2023 

July 2023 

 

1st week of July, 

2023 

Within 45 days 

from the last date 

of exam 

Semester IV  

Last week of February , 

2023 

 

June 2023 

 

2nd week of June, 

2023 

 

July 2023 

 

3rd  week of July 

2023 

 

 

-Do- 

Semester II  

 

1st  week of March, 2023 

 

 

 

July 2023 

 

 

 

2nd week of July,  

2023 

 

 

 

August 2023 

 

 

1st week of August, 

2023 

 

 

 

 

-Do- 
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DATE DAY OCCASION PROGRAMMES ORGANISED 
BY 

Sunday, July 3, 2022 SUNDAY Online Career Guidance B.ED 

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 TUESDAY Department Meeting GEOGRAPHY 

Thursday, July 7, 2022 THURSDAY Department Meeting ECONOMICS 

Thursday, July 7, 2022 THURSDAY Guru Pranum EDUCATION 

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 TUESDAY LAST DAY CELEBRATION MATH 

Friday, July 15, 2022 FRIDAY Departmental Meeting: 2ND meeting ENGLISH 

Saturday, July 16, 2022 SATURDAY CC2/GE2 Pract Exam 2022 from 16.07.22 to 20.07.22 PHYSICS 

Saturday, July 23, 2022 SATURDAY CC4/GE4 Pract Exam PHYSICS 

Saturday, July 23, 2022 SATURDAY CC4/GE4 Pract Exam 2022 from 23.07.22 to 27.07.22 PHYSICS 

Monday, August 8, 2022 MONDAY 22 Shrabana Celebration B.ED 

Friday, August 12, 2022 FRIDAY Sanskrit Day & Rakhibandhan SANSKRIT 

Monday, August 15, 2022 MONDAY INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION NCC 

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 TUESDAY College Foundation Day B.ED 

Friday, September 2, 2022 FRIDAY Student out reach programme at Scotish Church College CHEMISTRY 

Monday, September 5, 2022 MONDAY Guru Pranam ECONOMICS 

Monday, September 5, 2022 MONDAY Guru Pranam GEOGRAPHY 

Monday, September 5, 2022 MONDAY TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATION MATH 

Monday, September 5, 2022 MONDAY Guru Pranam MICROBIOLOGY 

Monday, September 5, 2022 MONDAY Histopathology workshop ZOOLOGY 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 TUESDAY Guru Pranam 2022 PHYSICS 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 TUESDAY Histopathology workshop ZOOLOGY 

Wednesday, September 7, 
2022 

WEDNESDA
Y 

GURU PRONAM HISTORY 

Wednesday, September 7, 
2022 

WEDNESDA
Y 

Guru Pranam SANSKRIT 

ULUBERIA COLLEGE 
Part C : Seminars/Conferences /Academic and Cultural Events 



 

 

Friday, September 9, 2022 FRIDAY Guru Pronam CHEMISTRY 

Friday, September 9, 2022 FRIDAY GET-TOGETHER MATH 

Wednesday, September 14, 
2022 

WEDNESDA
Y 

DWIRALAP BENG UG & PG 

Wednesday, September 14, 
2022 

WEDNESDA
Y 

Guru Pranam ENGLISH 

Thursday, September 15, 2022 THURSDAY Departmental meeting ZOOLOGY 

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 TUESDAY Puja vacation ends GEOGRAPHY 

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 TUESDAY STUDENTS' FAREWELL CEREMONY MATH 

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 TUESDAY Physics Dept Wall MOUNT PHYSICS 

Wednesday, September 28, 
2022 

WEDNESDA
Y 

Prak saradotsava SANSKRIT 

Friday, September 30, 2022 FRIDAY Puja vacation starting ECONOMICS 

Friday, September 30, 2022 FRIDAY Puja vacation starting GEOGRAPHY 

Thursday, October 27, 2022 THURSDAY Students's Academic Fest III, 1st Alumni Meet & Farewell BOTANY 

Friday, October 28, 2022 FRIDAY Starting class after puja vacation ECONOMICS 

Friday, October 28, 2022 FRIDAY Starting class after puja vacation GEOGRAPHY 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 TUESDAY National Seminar CHEMISTRY 

Saturday, November 19, 2022 SATURDAY 5 DAYS OF Excursion to Jaldapara National Park for 5th Semester Hons. 
students 

ZOOLOGY 

Monday, November 21, 2022 MONDAY Department Meeting ECONOMICS 

Monday, November 21, 2022 MONDAY Department Meeting GEOGRAPHY 

Thursday, November 24, 2022 THURSDAY Class Test EDUCATION 

Monday, November 28, 2022 MONDAY Senior-Junior Interactive class HISTORY 

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 TUESDAY TEACHING SKILLTALENT HUNT BENG UG & PG 

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 TUESDAY Special Classes taken by Seniors SANSKRIT 

Wednesday, November 30, 
2022 

WEDNESDA
Y 

Class Test EDUCATION 



 

 

Wednesday, November 30, 
2022 

WEDNESDA
Y 

Senior-Junior Interactive class HISTORY 

Saturday, December 3, 2022 SATURDAY International seminar on Hyperbilirubinemia ZOOLOGY 

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 TUESDAY Student Seminar conference PHYSICS 

Friday, December 9, 2022 FRIDAY Departmental meeting ZOOLOGY 

Monday, December 12, 2022 MONDAY Seminar on Gita SANSKRIT 

Monday, December 19, 2022 MONDAY Student Seminar CHEMISTRY 

Tuesday, December 20, 2022 TUESDAY Guardians' mee ZOOLOGY 

Thursday, December 22, 2022 THURSDAY Physics Outreach Programme PHYSICS 

Friday, December 23, 2022 FRIDAY Inter-college Quiz CHEMISTRY 

Saturday, December 24, 2022 SATURDAY Winter Carnival Celebration ENGLISH 

Sunday, December 25, 2022 SUNDAY Macbeth Performance in Rabindra Bhavan Uluberia ENGLISH 

Monday, December 26, 2022 MONDAY Winter recess starting ECONOMICS 

Thursday, December 29, 2022 THURSDAY DEPARTMENTAL PICNIC MATH 

Saturday, December 31, 2022 SATURDAY Winter recess ends ECONOMICS 

Saturday, December 31, 2022 SATURDAY Winter recess ends GEOGRAPHY 

Monday, January 2, 2023 MONDAY Starting class after winter reces ECONOMICS 

Monday, January 2, 2023 MONDAY Starting class after winter recess GEOGRAPHY 

Monday, January 2, 2023 MONDAY Departmental meeting ZOOLOGY 

Thursday, January 5, 2023 THURSDAY Inter Semester Concept Exchange Program ZOOLOGY 

Friday, January 6, 2023 FRIDAY Alumni meet ZOOLOGY 

Saturday, January 7, 2023 SATURDAY 4 DAYS CC3/GE3 Pract Exam 2022 from 07.01.22 PHYSICS 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 TUESDAY Sports B.ED 

Wednesday, January 11, 2023 WEDNESDA
Y 

Visit to Science City for 3rd Semester B.ED 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 WEDNESDA
Y 

An outreaching programme on mosquito-borne diseases at uluberia high 
madrasah 

ZOOLOGY 



 

 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 TUESDAY Add-on Course Class EDUCATION 

Thursday, January 26, 2023 THURSDAY REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION NCC 

Saturday, February 4, 2023 SATURDAY Debate Competition EDUCATION 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 TUESDAY Departmental meeting GEOGRAPHY 

Saturday, February 11, 2023 SATURDAY Class Test + Add-on EDUCATION 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 WEDNESDA
Y 

Parent-Teacher Meet HISTORY 

Friday, February 17, 2023 FRIDAY Departmental meeting GEOGRAPHY 

Saturday, February 18, 2023 SATURDAY Department meeting ECONOMICS 

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 WEDNESDA
Y 

3 DAYS CC1/GE1 Pract Exam 2023  PHYSICS 

Saturday, February 25, 2023 SATURDAY Seminar on fisheries and apiculture ZOOLOGY 

Monday, February 27, 2023 MONDAY Seminar & Poster Presentation CHEMISTRY 

Saturday, March 4, 2023 SATURDAY Debate Competition HISTORY 

Saturday, March 4, 2023 SATURDAY PARENT-TEACHERS MEETING MATH 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 WEDNESDA
Y 

Quiz Competition HISTORY 

Thursday, March 16, 2023 THURSDAY Visit to Indian Museum ZOOLOGY 

Friday, March 17, 2023 FRIDAY Dept. Picnic HISTORY 

Friday, March 17, 2023 FRIDAY STUDENTS' SEMINAR MATH 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 TUESDAY SOFT SKILL PROGRAMME: Hands on trainning on 
Preparation of NaturalMosquito Repellent 

BOTANY 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 TUESDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING ZOOLOGY 

Friday, March 24, 2023 FRIDAY PUNEET SAGAR ABHIYAN NCC 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 TUESDAY QUIZ CONTEST MATH 

Thursday, March 30, 2023 THURSDAY Campaign Against ADENOVIRUS NSS 

Thursday, March 30, 2023 THURSDAY Visit to Asha Bhawan for 4th Semester B.ED 



 

 

Saturday, April 1, 2023 SATURDAY Students' Seminar at Our Department BOTANY 

Saturday, April 1, 2023 SATURDAY Toba Tek Singh movie for students ENGLISH 

Saturday, April 1, 2023 SATURDAY Starting of Add on Course GEOGRAPHY 

Saturday, April 1, 2023 SATURDAY Commencement of PHYSICS MEETING PHYSICS 

Sunday, April 2, 2023 SUNDAY 4 DAYS Geographical Excursion, 3rd & 5th Geographical Excursion, 3rd & 
5th Semester, Purulia , West Bengal 

GEOGRAPHY 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 TUESDAY ANGANAR AGNIGATHA BENG UG & PG 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 TUESDAY Soft skill programmeHands on training on the preparation of Homemade 
Herbal Soap 

BOTANY 

Monday, April 10, 2023 MONDAY SPECIAL PROGRAM IN ASHA BHAVAN NCC 

Monday, April 10, 2023 MONDAY Soft skill programmeHands on training on the preparation of Seed Pens BOTANY 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 TUESDAY Department meeting GEOGRAPHY 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 WEDNESDA
Y 

Department meeting ECONOMICS 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 WEDNESDA
Y 

Department meeting ECONOMICS 

Monday, April 24, 2023 MONDAY SEMINAR ON MATHEMATICS MATH 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 TUESDAY PUNEET SAGAR ABHIYAN NCC 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 TUESDAY Campus Bazar BOTANY 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 TUESDAY DEBATE COMPETITION MATH 

Friday, April 28, 2023 FRIDAY State Level Workshop in collaboration with CGCRI CHEMISTRY 

Saturday, April 29, 2023 SATURDAY Visit to Netaji Bhawan & Indian Museum for 2nd Semester (Social 
Science) 

B.ED 

Saturday, April 29, 2023 SATURDAY Departmental meeting ZOOLOGY 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 TUESDAY Cancer Awareness Programme NSS 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 TUESDAY WORLD BOOK DAY &COPYRIGHT DAY CELEBRATION BENG UG & PG 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 TUESDAY Soft skill programmehands on training on the preparation ofHome made 
Essential Oil 

BOTANY 



 

 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 TUESDAY Class Test EDUCATION 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 TUESDAY Sem- II Guardian meet ZOOLOGY 

Thursday, May 4, 2023 THURSDAY One day workshop on "Enterpreneurship opportunities in Mushroom 
Cultivation" 

BOTANY 

Thursday, May 4, 2023 THURSDAY Debate competition in collaboration with IQAC ECONOMICS 

Saturday, May 6, 2023 SATURDAY Industrial Visit to Svaksha Distillery Limited B.ED 

Thursday, May 11, 2023 THURSDAY Interdisciplinary Quiz Contest SANSKRIT 

Friday, May 12, 2023 FRIDAY Tree Plantation Programme  NSS 

Monday, May 15, 2023 MONDAY INAUGURATION OF WALL MAGAZINE "NISYANDINI" BENG UG & PG 

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 WEDNESDA
Y 

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY NCC 

Monday, June 26, 2023 MONDAY  Say no to Plastic  NSS 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 TUESDAY INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION NCC 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 THURSDAY Dengue Awareness Programme NSS 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 TUESDAY Sukriti Samman COLLEGE 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 TUESDAY Campaign Against AIDS NSS 

Saturday, December 23, 2023 SATURDAY Rally for Drug Free West Bengal NSS 

 

 


